
STATEMENT OF GRADES
BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II

EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : CHAUDHARI MAHEK VAKIL KUMAR KHUSHBOO MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4118 2024021001021004 4 202101 11327884591740912

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 10 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 22 10/25 14 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 38 20/50 23 100 61 4 A 7.1 28.4 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 10 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 23 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 46 - - 50 46 2 O+ 10 20 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.66 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 328/550 PERCENTAGE: 59.64 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 11 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 17 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 35 20/50 + 20 100 55 4 B+ 6 24 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 44 - - 50 44 2 O 9.8 19.6 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.69 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 328/550 PERCENTAGE: 59.64 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.68 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 656 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 59.64 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 1/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : JAISWAR PRIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MANJU DEVI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4510 2024021001021012 12 202102 11327894591740912

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 11 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 10 100 30 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 13 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 + 10 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 11 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 15 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

OEECOU01235 Banking and Finance CE/SE 20/50 + 20 20/50 + 20 100 40 4 P 4 16 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 11 10/25 2 50 13 0 F 0 0 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 554 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 2/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 3/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : JAISWAR SHEETALKUMARI RAMLAL CHANDDEVI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4305 2024021001021013 13 202103 11327904591740912

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 AB 50 16 0 + 0 0 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 20 100 40 4 P 4 16 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCGRCU01169 Green Club: Climate Action through Waste Management CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 15 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 35 20/50 + 20 100 55 4 B+ 6 24 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 14 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

CCGRCU01269 Green Club: Disaster Management CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.36 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 313/550 PERCENTAGE: 56.91 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 42 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 562 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 4/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 5/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : KAJAL YADAV CHANDRAVATI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4639 2024021001021014 14 202104 11327914591740912

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 + 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 30 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

SEFANU01163 Foundation of Food Preparations CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

CCNSSU01167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.51 GRADE: B TOTAL: 278/550 PERCENTAGE: 50.55 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 11 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 18 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 36 20/50 + 20 100 56 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 12 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 25 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

CCNSSU01267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.48 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 318/550 PERCENTAGE: 57.82 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.00 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 596 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 54.19 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 6/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 7/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : MADIHA KAUSAR ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH NILOFAR MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4728 2024021001021018 18 202105 11327924591740912

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 + 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 14 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 13 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 25 20/50 22 100 47 4 C 5.2 20.8 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 15 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCGRCU01169 Green Club: Climate Action through Waste Management CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.48 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 316/550 PERCENTAGE: 57.45 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 12 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 15 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 24 20/50 + 23 100 47 4 C 5.2 20.8 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 14 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 14 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

SEFANU01263 Basic Bread Making CE 20/50 + 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

CCGRCU01269 Green Club: Disaster Management CE 20/50 + 23 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.06 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 299/550 PERCENTAGE: 54.36 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.27 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 615 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 55.91 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 8/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 9/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : RAJBHAR SARIKA DINESH KAUSHALYA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4723 2024021001021020 20 202106 11327934591740913

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 13 10/25 AB 50 13 0 + 0 0 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 12 100 32 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 41 - - 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEECOU01235 Banking and Finance CE/SE 20/50 + 30 20/50 + 20 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.66 GRADE: B TOTAL: 284/550 PERCENTAGE: 51.64 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 537 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 10/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 11/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SAVALGI IFFAT FATIMA JAVED YASMEEN MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4205 2024021001021025 25 202107 11327944591740913

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 15 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 12 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 20 100 40 4 P 4 16 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 17 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 22 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

SEFANU01163 Foundation of Food Preparations CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

CCNSSU01167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.54 GRADE: B TOTAL: 281/550 PERCENTAGE: 51.09 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 11 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 16 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

OECHDU01234 Adolescent Development CE/SE 20/50 + 39 20/50 + 20 100 59 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 17 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

CCNSSU01267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 + 34 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.61 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 320/550 PERCENTAGE: 58.18 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.08 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 601 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 54.64 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 12/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 13/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SHAIKH RUKHSAR JAFAR SAIDA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4257 2024021001021032 32 202108 11327954591740913

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 17 100 37 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 11 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 5 50 15 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 13 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 21 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

OEECOU01235 Banking and Finance CE/SE 20/50 + 30 20/50 20 + 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 43 - - 50 43 2 O 9.6 19.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 41 - - 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.12 GRADE: A TOTAL: 349/550 PERCENTAGE: 63.45 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 622 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 14/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 15/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SHARMA PRACHI ARVIND SHUSHMA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4259 2024021001021035 36 202109 11327964591740913

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 0 50 10 0 F 0 0 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 14 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 30 20/50 16 100 46 0 F 5.1 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 10 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 3 50 13 0 F 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 47 - - 50 47 2 O+ 10 20 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 12 10/25 + 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 1 50 19 0 F 0 0 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 11 10/25 + 13 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

OEECOU01235 Banking and Finance CE/SE 20/50 + 25 20/50 11 100 36 0 F 0 0 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 46 - - 50 46 2 O+ 10 20 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 22 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 42 - - 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 30 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 581 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 16/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 17/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SIDDIQUI SADEQA KHATOON AFSAR ALI RIZWANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4207 2024021001021038 39 202110 11327974591740914

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 13 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 16 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 26 20/50 23 100 49 4 C 5.4 21.6 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 16 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 13 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 48 - - 50 48 2 O+ 10 20 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 41 - - 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.90 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 340/550 PERCENTAGE: 61.82 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 16 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 20 10/25 + 21 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

OEFANU01233 Nutrients in our Diet CE/SE 20/50 + 34 20/50 34 100 68 4 A 7.8 31.2 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 16 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 11 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 34 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

SEFOCU01261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.05 GRADE: A TOTAL: 345/550 PERCENTAGE: 62.73 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.97 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 685 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 62.27 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 18/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 19/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : YADAV SUNITA SHRAVAN MUNNIDEVI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4216 2024021001021042 43 202111 11327984591740914

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 AB 50 19 0 + 0 0 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 12 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 5 100 25 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 9 50 19 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 31 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 21 10/25 + 10 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 20 10/25 + 23 50 43 2 O 9.6 19.2 x

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 31 20/50 10 100 41 0 F 4.2 0 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 11 10/25 1 50 12 0 F 0 0 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 31 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 42 - - 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 30 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 594 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 20/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : PANCHI AYERAM ANWAR KAUSAR MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4526 2024021001021049 50 202112 11327994591740914

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 13 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 21 10/25 15 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OECHDU01134 Introduction to Child Development CE/SE 20/50 37 20/50 20 100 57 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 18 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 11 10/25 10 + 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 + - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

SECHDU01164 Traditional Indian Games and Toys CE 20/50 38 - - 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 31 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.49 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 319/550 PERCENTAGE: 58.00 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 11 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 15 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 35 20/50 + 29 100 64 4 A 7.4 29.6 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 11 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SEENGU01265 English Speaking Skills - I CE 20/50 + 38 - - 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 44 - - 50 44 2 O 9.8 19.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.56 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 324/550 PERCENTAGE: 58.91 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.53 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 643 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 58.45 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 22/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 23/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : MONDAL PRIYANKA VANDANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4719 2024021001021075 76 202113 11328004591740914

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 15 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 11 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 + 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 29 20/50 26 100 55 4 B+ 6 24 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 19 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 13 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 39 - - 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

CCNSSU01167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.98 GRADE: B TOTAL: 298/550 PERCENTAGE: 54.18 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 16 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 20 20/50 + 26 100 46 4 C 5.1 20.4 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 16 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 16 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SEFANU01263 Basic Bread Making CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

CCNSSU01267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 517 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 24/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : BHAKRE JANHVI ASHOK VAISHALI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4147 2024021001021080 81 202114 11328014591740915

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 20 10/25 10 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 11 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 14 100 34 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 14 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 8 50 18 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

SEFANU01163 Foundation of Food Preparations CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 + 0 0 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 14 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 12 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFANU01233 Nutrients in our Diet CE/SE 20/50 + 48 20/50 25 100 73 4 A+ 8.3 33.2 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 15 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SECHDU01264 Art of Story Telling CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.21 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 311/550 PERCENTAGE: 56.55 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 551 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 26/49
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Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : GAIKWAD MANSI SANTOSH SUNITA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4265 2024021001021081 82 202115 11328024591740915

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 13 10/25 10 + 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OECHDU01134 Introduction to Child Development CE/SE 20/50 29 20/50 25 100 54 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 15 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 12 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 44 - - 50 44 2 O 9.8 19.6 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

CCNSSU01167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 27 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.05 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 304/550 PERCENTAGE: 55.27 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 14 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 13 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 36 20/50 + 31 100 67 4 A 7.7 30.8 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 15 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SEFANU01263 Basic Bread Making CE 20/50 + 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

CCNSSU01267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 + 39 - - 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 42 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 604 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 28/49



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : IDRISHI AFREEN KHATOON IBRAR AHMED ASMA KHATOON MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4566 2024021001021083 84 202116 11328034591740915

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 17 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 21 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 24 20/50 20 100 44 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 19 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 46 - - 50 46 2 O+ 10 20 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 23 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

CCGRCU01169 Green Club: Climate Action through Waste Management CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.98 GRADE: B TOTAL: 301/550 PERCENTAGE: 54.73 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 16 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 17 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 + 19 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 28 20/50 + 29 100 57 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 + 17 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 20 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

CCGRCU01269 Green Club: Disaster Management CE 20/50 + 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 42 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 610 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 30/49
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Controller Of Examinations Principal
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : KELUSKAR RIYA JITESH VINAYA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4143 2024021001021084 85 202117 11328044591740916

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 12 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 5 100 25 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 12 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 2 50 12 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

SEFANU01163 Foundation of Food Preparations CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 + 0 0 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 41 - - 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 12 10/25 13 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 0 50 16 0 F 0 0 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 AB 10/25 0 50 0 0 F 0 0 c

OEFANU01233 Nutrients in our Diet CE/SE 20/50 + 45 20/50 + 21 100 66 4 A 7.6 30.4 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 12 10/25 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

SECHDU01264 Art of Story Telling CE 20/50 + 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 30 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 464 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 32/49
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Controller Of Examinations Principal
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : KHAN TARANNUM NISHA MDSHAFIQ SITARAKHATOON MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4609 2024021001021086 87 202118 11328054591740916

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 14 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 0 50 10 0 F 0 0 c

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 23 20/50 0 100 23 0 F 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 11 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 47 - - 50 47 2 O+ 10 20 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 39 - - 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 11 10/25 10 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 4 50 21 0 F 4.4 0 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 AB 10/25 5 50 5 0 F 0 0 c

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 35 20/50 1 100 36 0 F 0 0 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 6 50 16 0 F 0 0 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

SEFOCU01261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 + 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 10 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 26 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 480 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : FAIL

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 34/49
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Controller Of Examinations Principal
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SHAIKH ANJUM BANO RASHID ALI RESHMA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4669 2024021001021090 91 202119 11328064591740916

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 12 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 AB 50 10 0 + 0 0 c

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 17 100 37 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 17 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 8 50 18 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

SEFOCU01161 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth I CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 17 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 4 50 19 0 F 0 0 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 1 50 11 0 F 0 0 c

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 26 20/50 20 100 46 4 C 5.1 20.4 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 12 10/25 + 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 41 - - 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SEFOCU01261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 + 25 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 42 - - 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 525 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 36/49
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Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 37/49



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SHAIKH RAHEENBANO MOHDANEES NASREENBANO MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4148 2024021001021091 92 202120 11328074591740916

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 16 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 20 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 21 10/25 18 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

OEFANU01133 Introduction to Food Science CE/SE 20/50 38 20/50 22 100 60 4 A 7 28 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 19 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 20 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

SEFOCU01161 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth I CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 31 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

CCGRCU01169 Green Club: Climate Action through Waste Management CE 20/50 29 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.51 GRADE: A TOTAL: 361/550 PERCENTAGE: 65.64 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 + 17 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 17 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 21 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 37 20/50 + 36 100 73 4 A+ 8.3 33.2 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 15 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 + 18 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 42 - - 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

SEFOCU01261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

CCGRCU01269 Green Club: Disaster Management CE 20/50 + 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.94 GRADE: A TOTAL: 384/550 PERCENTAGE: 69.82 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 7.72 GRADE: A GRAND TOTAL: 745 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 67.73 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 38/49
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : SHINDE SHRUTI KRISHNAKANT KUMUDINI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4185 2024021001021092 93 202121 11328084591740917

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 7 50 22 0 + 4.8 0 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 12 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 16 100 36 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 12 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 15 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 38 - - 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

SEFANU01163 Foundation of Food Preparations CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 + 0 0 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 43 - - 50 43 2 O 9.6 19.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 13 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 12 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 0 50 10 0 F 0 0 c

OEFANU01233 Nutrients in our Diet CE/SE 20/50 + 36 20/50 25 100 61 4 A 7.1 28.4 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 12 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 27 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SECHDU01264 Art of Story Telling CE 20/50 22 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 34 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 552 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 40/49
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : ANSARI ZEENAT MUSTAK FARZANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4346 2024021001021097 98 202122 11328094591740917

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 AB 50 16 0 + 0 0 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 12 100 32 0 + 0 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 14 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 7 50 17 0 + 0 0 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 44 - - 50 44 2 O 9.8 19.6 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

CCNSSU01167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 13 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 16 10/25 0 50 16 0 F 0 0 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEENGU01231 Literature Master class– Detective and Crime Fiction CE/SE 20/50 + 33 20/50 23 100 56 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 AB - - 50 AB 0 F 0 0 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SEFANU01263 Basic Bread Making CE 20/50 + 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 c

CCNSSU01267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 + 39 - - 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 518 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 42/49
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : FARAH AKHTAR SAYYED RESHMA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4353 2024021001021101 102 202123 11328104591740917

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 22 10/25 17 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 2 50 12 0 F 0 0 c

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 20 100 40 4 P 4 16 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 13 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 12 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

CCNCCU01168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 20 10/25 16 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 10 10/25 + 12 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 20 20/50 27 100 47 4 C 5.2 20.8 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 17 10/25 + 13 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 13 10/25 + 10 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

SECHDU01264 Art of Story Telling CE 20/50 + 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

CCNCCU01268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.74 GRADE: B TOTAL: 287/550 PERCENTAGE: 52.18 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 42 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 566 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 44/49
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : KHAN CHANDANI SIDDIQUI AZMERIBANU MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4296 2024021001021104 105 202124 11328114591740918

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S2PSYU01102 Introduction to Psychology CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 17 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 21 10/25 19 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

OEFOCU01132 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 25 20/50 22 100 47 4 C 5.2 20.8 x

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 19 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 10 + 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 34 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 22 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 32 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.71 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 327/550 PERCENTAGE: 59.45 % RESULT : PASS

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 21 10/25 + 21 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 x

S2PSYU01202 Foundations of Psychology CE/SE 10/25 + 23 10/25 + 22 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 x

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 20 10/25 + 22 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 x

OEFOCU01232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 + 38 20/50 + 35 100 73 4 A+ 8.3 33.2 x

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 19 10/25 + 19 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 21 10/25 + 22 50 43 2 O 9.6 19.2 x

VSPSYU01241 Emotional Intelligence CE 20/50 + 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 40 - - 50 40 2 O 9 18 c

SECPSU01262 Introduction to Spreadsheet CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 45 - - 50 45 2 O+ 10 20 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 8.91 GRADE: A+ TOTAL: 435/550 PERCENTAGE: 79.09 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 7.81 GRADE: A GRAND TOTAL: 762 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 69.27 % RESULT : PASS

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22464&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 46/49
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STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER II
EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025

NAME : MAHADIK YASHSHRI PUNAJI PRATIKSHA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4420 2024021001021110 111 202125 11328124591740918

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU01101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 10 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

S3HINU01103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

S4MARU01104 Marathi Lalit Gadya CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 12 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

OECHDU01134 Introduction to Child Development CE/SE 20/50 29 20/50 11 100 40 0 F 4 0 c

AEENGU01146 English A: English Communication Skills-I CE/SE 10/25 19 10/25 12 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

VECOIU01156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU01141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

SECPSU01162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 47 - - 50 47 2 O+ 10 20 c

IKHEIU01151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 23 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

CCSPOU01166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU01201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 10 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

S3HINU01203 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 + 14 10/25 + 16 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

S4MARU01204 Aadhunik Marathi Katha Sahitya CE/SE 10/25 + 18 10/25 + 17 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

OEFANU01233 Nutrients in our Diet CE/SE 20/50 + 25 20/50 20 100 45 4 C 5 20 c

AEENGU01246 English A: English Communication Skill-II CE/SE 10/25 + 15 10/25 + 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

VEEVSU01256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 + 12 10/25 + 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

VSHINU01242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 + 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

VSMARU01243 Bhashik Kaushalya CE 20/50 + 34 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 c

SEFANU01263 Basic Bread Making CE 20/50 + 33 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 c

CCSPOU01266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 + 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.31 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 307/550 PERCENTAGE: 55.82 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 602 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:38 PM GradeCard
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